Paper Towe(s
Tissue

% RECYCLED

Hand towel paper Format Tissue, V-Fold 25 x 23

PT3-compatible
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For wiping

277210

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

100% recycled quality. High performance in terms of hygiene and environmental friendliness.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification
Embossing

Quality

Layer

Fold type

Sheetsize

Colour

Pack / sheets

Packaging unit

Pallet

Grammage g/sqm/Ply
sheet / piece

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight (kg) / transport unit
EAN-Case

net weight per pallet (kg)
Pallet height (cm)
EAN-pallet

Satino comfort

PT3

EU Ecolabel, 36. recommendation short term, Dermatest Guarantee

Diamond

Recycling

2
V-Fold
25X 23
Green
20 x 160
3.200
32

18

1

40

26

58
6,62

4000735586417

21,97
222

4000735586493

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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